ru
m
en
ts
B
an
d
ag

holder diameter: 0.50 holder diameter: 0.60
holder diameter: 0.40
shoe size: 0.7x1.1
nails: 0.09
holder diameter: 0.80
CODE L (mm)
TAP 07.63SH from 3.00
to 9.00
TITANIUM Ninja Adjustable Total Prosthesis CODE TAP 07.63 SH
L
Extensible stem
Shoe size: 0.7x1.1
TITANIUM Ninja Total Prosthesis CODE TAP 07.61 SH
Ninja Universal CODE TPL 07.73/76
CODE L (mm)
TAP 07.61.500SH 5.00
TAP 07.61.525SH 5.25
TAP 07.61.550SH 5.50
TAP 07.61.600SH 6.00
TAP 07.61.650SH 6.50
TAP 07.61.700SH 7.00
TAP 07.61.750SH 7.50
TAP 07.61.800SH 8.00
CODE L (mm)
TAP 07.61.300SH 3.00
TAP 07.61.325SH 3.25
TAP 07.61.350SH 3.50
TAP 07.61.375SH 3.75
TAP 07.61.400SH 4.00
TAP 07.61.425SH 4.25
TAP 07.61.450SH 4.50
TAP 07.61.475SH 4.75
CODE Diam.
(mm)
TPL 07.73 0.40
TPL 07.74 0.50

PA
TE
NT
 PE
ND
IN
G
PA
TE
NT
 PE
ND
IN
G
CODE L (mm)
TAP 07.65.500SH 5.00
TAP 07.65.525SH 5.25
TAP 07.65.550SH 5.50
TAP 07.65.600SH 6.00
TAP 07.65.650SH 6.50
TAP 07.65.700SH 7.00
TAP 07.65.750SH 7.50
TAP 07.65.800SH 8.00
CODE L (mm)
TAP 07.65.300SH 3.00
TAP 07.65.325SH 3.25
TAP 07.65.350SH 3.50
TAP 07.65.375SH 3.75
TAP 07.65.400SH 4.00
TAP 07.65.425SH 4.25
TAP 07.65.450SH 4.50
TAP 07.65.475SH 4.75
NOTE
Audio Technologies S.r.l
Gossolengo -  Piacenza (ITALY) - Tel. +39.0523.778864 - Fax. +39.0523.770019 - info@audiotechnologies.it - www.audiotechnologies.it
Audio Technologies S.r.l